
 

 

 

 

 

 

Closure Dates  2023/2024 

Friday 7th April            Good Friday 

Monday 10th April         Easter Monday 

Friday 28th April         Inset Day 

Monday 1st May                                                    Bank Hol 

Monday 8th May                                                    Bank Hol 

Monday 29th May                                                    Bank Hol 

Friday 18th August       Annual Trip  

Monday 21st August – Friday 1st September   Summer Closure 

Monday 4th September       Inset Day 

Friday 22nd December – Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Christmas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


